
 

 

 

NORTHWEST GEORGIA USBC, INC. 
 

 

Officers and Board of Directors 2017 - 2018 

Gale Tanner Association Manager 

Smyrna, Georgia 30080 

770 434 7497 
nwga@earthlink.net     website: http://nwga-usbc.com 

 

Position                 Name                                     Term        Telephone       Email 

                                                                              Expires 

 
President Charles Waller 2019 404-966-5056 Ca.waller@comcast.net 

Vice President Suzanne Hatfield 2018 404-863-6528 Suzanne.Hatfield6528@gmail.com 

Sgt At Arms Jeff Sosebee 2018 678-634-5461 sosebees@att.net 

Director A1 Christine 
Sosebee 

2018 770-646-5817 sosebees@att.net 

Director A2 Gale Tanner 2018 770-434-7497 nwga-usbc@earthlink.net 

Director A3 Mike Kacos 2018 770-942-1734 mkacos@yahoo.com 

Director A4 Carole Walker 2018 770-757-9890 Cjwalker2840@yahoo.com 

Director A5 Paulette Jones 2018 404-345-0731 Pjones27@bellsouth.net 

Director A6 Barbara Terry 2018 404-314-6032 Barbaraterry5@yahoo.com 

Director A7 Don Stratton 2018 770-309-1633 Dndydon42@aol.com 

Youth Y1 Sandra Keating 2018 678-600-0051 skeating610@gmail.com 

Youth Y2 Robin Stisher 2018 678-522-0948 robjstisher@hotmail.com 

Youth Y3 Teresa Welch 2019 770-891-5807 twelch0306@aol.com 

Youth Y4 Norma Francom 2019  NFrancom@aol.com 

Director B1 Derrick Oglesby                            2019 770-429-4558 bowldao@bellsouth.net 

Director B2 Mary Ann Cash 2019 770-345-2031 maryanncash@synovus.com 

Director B3 James Atkinson 2019 770-405-8377 James_L_Atkinson_1@yahoo.com 

Director B4 Kim Grewen 2019 678-773-0322 KimGrewen@aol.com 

Director B5 Gail Koscica 2019 770-235-1080 gailrobertson@bellsouth.net 

Director B6 Pete Vetter 2019 770-833-4291 rhvetter@mindspring.com 

 

 
GSBA Delegates        Charles Waller - Pete Vetter, Alternates Don Stratton – Mike Kacos 
 
GSWBA Delegates    Gale Tanner - Gail Koscica - Mary Ann Cash - Mable Lusk 

         Christine Sosebee – Alternates Kim Grewen- Carole Walker 
 
USBC Delegates        Charles Waller - Pete Vetter – Jeff Sosebee 
 
Youth Delegates        Norma Francom – Teresa Welch, Alternate - Robin Stisher  
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